Kapawe'no First Nation Collegiate
Calendar 2025-2026

Se

We

We

Mo | Tu
2

3

1

8

9

10

8

15

16

17

15

22

23

24

22

29

29

First day of dorms, hockey conditioning begins
Aug 26- PD Day (No School for Students)
Aug 25-29 Staff Orientatin Week
(No School for students)

Sept 1 - Labour Day (No School)
Sept 2 First Student Day

Sept 30 - National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Orange Shirt day (No School)

Sep 29- PD Day (No School for Students)

Oct 13 - Thanksgiving Day
Oct 10- PD Day (No School for Students)

Novem

er

D

cem

er

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Mo

We

Th Fr

Mo

1

3

4 5

17

18

6

7

10

11 | 12

5

13

14

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

17

18 | 19

12

19

26

Nov 6 Last day of class before Fall Break
Nov 7 PD Day (No School for Students)
Nov 8 - 12 Fall Break

Dec 5 PD Day (No class for students)
Dec 19 Last Day of Classes

December 20 - January 4 (Winter Break)

Dec 20 - to Jan 4 (Winter Break)

Jan 5 Classes Resume

Jan 23-PD day no school for students

Jan 28- Semester 2 Start Date

Nov 13 Classes R

Februarv

Marc

pril

Tu | We | Th

We

We

3 4 5

4

10 | 11 | 12

11

17

18

14

1

15

24

25

21

22

28

29

February 16 - Family Day
February 26 Anti-Bullying Day (Pink Shirt Day)

Mav

Jun

We

Tu

We

Th

2

3

4

6

9

10(p)

11/

11 | 12 | 13

15

160/7)|17 077

18o/¢)

19 | 20

23(p)

24(p)

25

25 | 26 | 27

29

30

April 2 Last Day of Classes
April 5 Easter
April 4 - 12 Spring Break
April 13 Classes Resume

May 5 Red Dress Day
May 18 Victoria Day (No School)
May 21 BBA Annual Powwow

School PD Days

June 18: Awards/ June 20: NIPD Celebrations/FNC GRAD

June 21 National Indigenous People's Day

June 26 Last Day of School

Non-Instructional Days
No School Holidays and Breaks

D-D/P Grade 12 Diploma Exams

Staff Orientaion

Teachers Convention

September 30th- Truth and Reconsilation Day Aug 25-29
October 13- Thanksgiving/ May 18 Victoria Day
Nov 10-13 Fall Break/ Dec 22-Jan 2 Xmas Break

Feb 16- Fam Day/ April 3-10 Sring Break

October 10- PD Day

November 7- PD Day
December 5- PD Day
January 23- PD Day




School Year Begins: August 26, 2025 Total Instructional Days 162 Profesional Development Da

First Day For Students: September 2, 2025 Operational Days 175 Last Day of Classes/ Classes Resume
Truth and Reconciliation: September 30, 2025 Semester 1 Instructional Days 81 First/Last Day of School for Students
Remembrance Day: November 11, 2025 Semester 2 Instructional Days 81 Teachers' Convention - ATA PD

Semester 2 Begins: January 28, 2026

National Indigenous Peoples Day: June 21, 2026

Last Day for Students: June 26, 2026

Statutory Holidays
Date: September 1, 2025 Labour Day

Date: September 30, 2025 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Date: October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving Day

Date: November 11, 2025 Remembrance Day
Date: December 23 to January 3, 2026 Christmas
Date: February 16, 2026 Family Day

Date: April 4-12, 2026 Easter

Date: May 18, 2026 Victoria Day




