Kapawe'no First Nation Collegiate

Calendar 2025-2026

August									
Mo Tu We Th Fr				Fr					
				1					
4	5	6	7	8					
11	12	13	14	15					
18	19	20	21	22					
25	26	27	28	29					

First day of dorms, hockey conditioning begins
Aug 26- PD Day (No School for Students)
Aug 25-29 Staff Orientatin Week
(No School for students)

November										
Мо	Tu We Th			Fr						
3	4	5	6	7						
10	11	12	13	14						
17	18	19	20	21						
24	25	26	27	28						

Nov 6 Last day of class before Fall Break Nov 7 PD Day (No School for Students) Nov 8 - 12 Fall Break

Nov 13 Classes Resume

February										
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr					
	2	3	4	5	6					
	9	10	11	12	13					
	16	17	18	19	20					
	23	24	25	26	27					

February 16 - Family Day February 26 Anti-Bullying Day (Pink Shirt Day)

Mav										
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr						
				1						
4	5	6	7	8						
11	12	13	14	15						
18	19	20	21	22						
25	26	27	28	29						

May 5 Red Dress Day May 18 Victoria Day (No School) May 21 BBA Annual Powwow

	September							0	ctobe	er		
	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	
	1	2	3	4	5				1	2	3	
	8	9	10	11	12		6	7	8	9	10	
	15	16	17	18	19		13	14	15	16	17	
	22	23	24	25	26		20	21	22	23	24	
	29	30					27	28	29	30	31	

Sept 1 - Labour Day (No School) Sept 2 First Student Day

ool) Oct 13 - Thanksgiving Day
Oct 10- PD Day (No School for Students)

Sept 30 - National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Orange Shirt day (No School)

Sep 29- PD Day (No School for Students)

December					January						
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	
1	2	3	4	5					1	2	
8	9	10	11	12		5	6	7	8	9	
15	16	17	18	19		12	13	14	15	16	
22	23	24	25	26		19	20	21	22	23	
29	30	31				26	27	28	29	30	

Dec 5 PD Day (No class for students)

Dec 19 Last Day of Classes

December 20 - January 4 (Winter Break)

Dec 20 - to Jan 4 (Winter Break) Jan 5 Classes Resume Jan 23-PD day no school for students Jan 28- Semester 2 Start Date

March								April			
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	
2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	
9	10	11	12	13		6	7	8	9	10	
16	17	18	19	20		13	14	15	16	17	
23	24	25	26	27		20	21	22	23	24	
30	31	·	·	·		27	28	29	30	·	

April 2 Last Day of Classes April 5 Easter April 4 - 12 Spring Break April 13 Classes Resume

June										
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr						
1	2	3	4	5						
8	9	10(D)	11 _(D/P)	12(P)						
15	16 _(D/P)	17 _(D/P)	18 _(D/P)	19(D)						
22(D)	23(D)	24(D)	25	26						
29	30									

June 18: Awards/ June 20: NIPD Celebrations/FNC GRAD

June 21 National Indigenous People's Day

June 26 Last Day of School

D-D/P Grade 12 Diploma Exams

Non-Instructional Days										
School PD Days	No School Holidays and Breaks	Staff Orientaion	Teachers Convention							
October 10- PD Day	September 30th- Truth and Reconsilation Day	Aug 25-29								
November 7- PD Day	October 13- Thanksgiving/ May 18 Victoria Day									
December 5- PD Day	Nov 10-13 Fall Break/ Dec 22-Jan 2 Xmas Break									
January 23- PD Day	Feb 16- Fam Day/ April 3-10 Sring Break									

School Year Begins: August 26, 2025	Total Instructional Days	162	Profesional Development Days
First Day For Students: September 2, 2025	Operational Days	175	Last Day of Classes/ Classes Resume
Truth and Reconciliation: September 30, 2025	Semester 1 Instructional Days	81	First/Last Day of School for Students
Remembrance Day: November 11, 2025	Semester 2 Instructional Days	81	Teachers' Convention - ATA PD
Semester 2 Begins: January 28, 2026			
National Indigenous Peoples Day: June 21, 2026			
Last Day for Students: June 26, 2026			

Statutory Holidays

Date: September 1, 2025 Labour Day

Date: September 30, 2025 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Date: October 13, 2025 *Thanksgiving Day*Date: November 11, 2025 *Remembrance Day*Date: December 23 to January 3, 2026 *Christmas*

Date: February 16, 2026 Family Day
Date: April 4-12, 2026 Easter
Date: May 18, 2026 Victoria Day